Obligatorisches Programm 2015

Name
Auderset
Stadelmann
Gauch
Papaux
Roth
Walchli
Roth
Spring
Auderset
Blanchard
Delaquis
Goetschmann
Neuhaus
Trachsel
Walchli
Kropfli
Piller
Auderset
Baeriswyl
Baeriswyl
Egger
Roh
Bachler
Baeriswyl
Risse
Stadelmann
Fasel
Schaller
Schneider
Udry
Bachler
Berger
Catillaz
Kaeser
Krattinger
Roth
Zbinden
Zbinden
Aebischer
Jungo
Meuwly
Sahli
Alcon
Brigger
Birgisser
Krebs
Kurmann
Moser
Moser

25.08.2015

Vorname
Mario
Adrian
Hubert
M.-Madeleine
Friedrich-Peter
Martin
Simon
Silvia
Corinne
Kuno
Josef
Fabian
Joél
Michael
Peter
Heinz
Beat
Marius
Mario
Oswald
Manfred
Lionel
Daniel
Samira
Noah
Gilbert
Daniel
Jonas
Sven
Stefan
Stephan
Thomas
Johann
Beat
Michel
Erhard
Silvio
Werner
Yves
Erich
Urban
Thomas
Matthias
Stefan
Peter
Hansuli
Stefan
Manuel
Otto

Jg.
1981
1989
1964
1961
1974
1983
1985
1975
1995
1999
1947
1991
1996
1996
1981
1962
1973
1965
1957
1933
1973
1986
1971
1994
1999
1962
1984
1995
1989
1990
1966
1985
1948
1983
1987
1946
1992
1950
1986
1985
1970
1986
1991
1986
1943
1955
1992
1992
1955

1/3

PLZ, Wohnort
1713 St. Antoni
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1713 St. Antoni
1715 Alterswil
1714 Heitenried
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1719 Brinisried
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1717 St. Ursen
3186 Dldingen
1734 Tentlingen
3186 Dldingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1763 Granges-Paccot
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dldingen
1717 St. Ursen
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1700 Freiburg
3178 Bosingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1712 Tafers
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1700 Freiburg
1716 Plaffeien
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3185 Schmitten
1718 Rechthalten

Waffe
K
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 90
Stgw 57 03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
K
K
K
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
K
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57

Pkte
85
84
83
83
83
82
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
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Name
Waser
Aebischer
Baeriswyl
Blanchard
Catillaz
Ducrey
Kurmann
Rotzetter
Trachsel
Trachsel
Wespi

Wey
Grossrieder
Neuhaus
Raemy
Schneider
Buchs
Fournier
Hayoz
Riedo
Schéar
Gauch
Jeckelmann
Rumo

Ziller

Haas
Lotscher
Schaller
Aegerter
Horler
Jeckelmann
Rappo
Trachsel
Meuwly
Schafer
Meuwly
Omuri
Vaucher
Wyssen
Aegerter
Fischer
Helfer
Leuenberger
D'Agostino
Dobrosavljevic
Wu

Zurcher
Baeriswyl
Fasel

25.08.2015

Vorname
Alain
Yves
Heinrich
Nico
Alexander
Alain
Martin
Ariane
Beat
Doris
Reto
Gregory
Dominik
Anton
Bernhard
Damian
Emil
Jean
Patrick
Yannick
Roland
Kevin
Simon
Sascha
Benjamin
Kevin
Sven
Rolf
Michel
Remo
Roman
Bjorn
Patrick
Philippe
Chris
Elia
Bajrush
Daniel
Adrian
Adrian
Philip
Kevin
Alex
Alain
Goran
Raphael L. K.
Patrick
Anton
Benedikt

Jg.
1985
1998
1944
1992
1990
1987
1990
1986
1986
1984
1985
1991
1985
1968
1970
1995
1940
1991
1990
1987
1955
1994
1990
1995
1991
1987
1990
1970
1993
1987
1989
1986
1999
1985
1989
1998
1990
1986
1986
1989
1991
1990
1993
1987
1994
1991
1992
1943
1986

2/3

PLZ, Wohnort
3186 Dudingen
1719 Brinisried
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
1717 St. Ursen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1712 Tafers
1737 Plasselb
1715 Alterswil
1713 St. Antoni
3186 Dudingen
1712 Tafers
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
6052 Hergiswil
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
3185 Schmitten
3186 Dudingen
1719 Brlnisried
1719 Brinisried
1715 Alterswil
1734 Tentlingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
3186 Dudingen
3145 Niederscherli
1717 St. Ursen
1712 Tafers
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
1717 St. Ursen
1715 Alterswil
1718 Rechthalten
1715 Alterswil
3185 Schmitten
1735 Giffers
3186 Dudingen
3185 Schmitten
3185 Schmitten
1715 Alterswil
1719 Zumholz

Waffe
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

K
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Pkte
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
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Name
Grossrieder
Ducrey
Jungo
Aebischer
Burkhalter
Fahrni
Haas
Hayoz
Stadelmann
Charmey
Hayoz
Roth
Overney
Haymoz
Kempf
Schwaller
Schafer
Vonlanthen
Christandl
Jungo
Kropfli
Stritt
Wider
Fournier
Burri

25.08.2015

Vorname
Simon
Heribert
Jonas
Roger
Leandro
Yves
Roger
Nicole
Domenik
Julien
Daniel
Brian
Olivier
Steve Andreas
Andreas
Adrian
Kevin
Yvan
Mario
Manuel
Adrian
Rico
Sandro
Loic
Julian

Jg.
1991
1961
1989
1991
1992
1990
1989
1996
1991
1991
1990
1978
1989
1993
1988
1986
1990
1985
1989
1985
1992
1991
1992
1989
1992

3/3

PLZ, Wohnort
3185 Schmitten
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1727 Magnedens
1715 Alterswil
1717 St. Ursen
1717 St. Ursen
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
3185 Schmitten
1715 Alterswil
1716 Oberschrot
3185 Schmitten
1714 Heitenried
3186 Dudingen
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
1716 Plaffeien
1715 Alterswil
1715 Alterswil
3186 Dudingen
1737 Plasselb
6052 Hergiswil
1715 Alterswil

Waffe
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Pkte
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
58
57
56
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
47
42



